1 www.pericom.com Rev B 05/05/15
PI6CEQ20200
Block Diagram
Description
�e PI6CEQ20200 is a high performance PCIe Gen2/ Gen3
zero delay bu�er with two HCSL outputs. Pericom’s proprietary
equalization technique used in this device improves signal
integrity and makes this device suitable for PCIe Gen2/ Gen3

Pericom Semiconductor Corporation • 1-800-435-2336
Packaging Mechanical: 20-Pin TSSOP (L)
Ordering Information
Ordering Code
Package
Code Package Type
Operating Tem-
perature
PI6CEQ20200LE L Pb-free & Green, 20-pin 173-mil TSSOP 0°C to 70°C
PI6CEQ20200LEX L Pb-free & Green, 20-pin 173-mil TSSOP, Tape & Reel 0°C to 70°C
PI6CEQ20200LIE L Pb-free & Green, 20-pin 173-mil TSSOP -40°C to 85°C
PI6CEQ20200LIEX L Pb-free & Green, 20-pin 173-mil TSSOP, Tape & Reel -40°C to 85°C
 Notes:
1. �ermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
2. E = Pb-free and Green
3. Adding an X su�x = Tape/Reel